REQUEST FORM

Share Registrar:
Securities Services (Holdings) Sdn. Bhd.
Suite 18.05, MWE Plaza
No. 8, Lebuh Farquhar
10200 George Town, Penang

Tel: +604 263 1966 Fax: +604 262 8544

Stockholding	Stocks
Address)	
` `	Company") hereby
	Please tick ✓
s it does not already own in 3 n. Bhd., Oriental Boon Siew Sdn. Bhd. and (II) proposed ninsular Malaysia, from related	
Signature o	of Stockholder(s)
	Stockholding

Notes:-

- 1. Oriental Holdings Berhad shall forward hard copy(ies) of the above to the stockholder(s) as soon as possible upon receipt of the verbal/written request from the stockholders.
- 2. All correspondence and/or request shall be forwarded to:-

Share Registrar

Securities Services (Holdings) Sdn. Bhd.

Suite 18.05, MWE Plaza No. 8, Lebuh Farquhar 10200 George Town, Penang

Tel: +604 263 1966 Fax: +604 262 8544 Email: info@sshsb.com.my

Fold along this line	
	_
Share Registrar:	_
Securities Services (Holdings) Sdn. Bhd.	
Suite 18.05, MWE Plaza No. 8, Lebuh Farquhar 10200 George Town, Penang	
Fold along this line	

AFFIX POSTAGE STAMP